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CLUB: Para District Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 15/04/2023
15/04/2023: Event 1a Novice Agility 200 Noeline Chapman STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 89.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
200 Tyndall, R (SDK&ODC INC) Kira DQ
15/04/2023: Event 1b Novice Agility 300 Noeline Chapman STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 89.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 305 Watkins, F (Munno Para) Shelby AD JD 46.39 0 0.00
2 Q 306 Smith, C (Para District) Ch Clarony Sweet Talkin Guy RN. TK.N. JD. 51.07 0 0.00
3 310 Larsen, D (Gawler DTC) Tainquest All The Talk Al 50.61 10 10.00
4 302 Baker, L (Para District) Missy 71.68 10 10.00
307 Ince, R (Para District) Nacho 0.00 DQ
15/04/2023: Event 1c Novice Agility 400 Noeline Chapman STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 89.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 403 Laxton, B (Para District) Lexie CCD JD 49.77 5 5.00
15/04/2023: Event 1d Novice Agility 500 Noeline Chapman STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 89.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 527 Hutchesson, J (DGK&OC) LOKI 501274AR 49.39 0 0.00
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2 513 Irving-Rodgers, H (Noarlunga)
3 519 Lyon, J
4 525 Cox, N
5 510 Pfau, Y
523 Ellis, J (Para District)
518 Stapledon, A (Para District)
526 Place, H (Munno Para)
505 Knapp, R (Para District)
516 Smith, L (ADCSA)
511 Coulter, K (SAODC)
507 Cockburn, K (SDK&ODC INC)

CLUB: Para District Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 15/04/2023

Edeleviek NuHope Summer Breeze TKS JD SWA CCD RN 44.54 5 5.00

Delchoksky Blaze of Glory RN JD SD 42.00 10 10.00

Albajail Marley's Dream JDX 79.94 10 10.00

Tayona Walk With Me 50.62 15 15.00

R.CH. Shartooz Spicks and Specks CDX. 0.00 DQ
Thistledust in the Spotlight RA JD ET CAA DQ
Montego Gumby RE CCD JD 0.00 WD/ABS
Thistledust Hennessy Black CCD RA JD AFCH CAA 0.00 DQ
Hudson 0.00 DQ
Blazintails Silversands Canyon (Al) JDX JDO 0.00 DQ
Tookurra Seaside Luv N Kisses DQ

15/04/2023: Event le Novice Agility 600

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 89.00; ROT

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 603 Lyon, J
2 609 Sweeting, S (Para District)
3 602 Wills, B (Munno Para)
606 Stokes, J (Para District)
600 Stapledon, A (Para District)

Noeline Chapman STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time
Albajail Watts Missing JDX SPDX RA 40.10
Ollie 54.06
SAVANETA TOUCH THE SKY (Al) 56.02

Myriahill Burnt Gold
Comeby Team Bosnich CD RA JD ET CAA

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
10 10.00
10 10.00
15 15.00
0.00 DQ

DQ

15/04/2023: Event 2a Excellent Agility 200
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT ; ROT

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

Noeline Chapman STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name

Dog's Time

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
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CLUB: Para District Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 15/04/2023
15/04/2023: Event 2b Excellent Agility 300 Noeline Chapman STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 83.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 301 Smith, C (Para District) Neut Ch Ch Dygae Sweet Caroline AD, JDX, RA, TK.N 68.75 0 0.00
300 Watkins, F (Munno Para) Ziggy CD,AD,JDX DQ
15/04/2023: Event 2c Excellent Agility 400 Noeline Chapman STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 83.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
405 Moralee, K (Para District) Ch. Wattavue Amelia Joy, CD, RE, JDX, AD, SD, SPD, JDO DQ
15/04/2023: Event 2d Excellent Agility 500 Noeline Chapman STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 83.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
504 Magarey, J Arajoel Merri Harriet GDX, SD, SPX, JD. AD. DQ
522 Taylor, S (Munno Para) Lovetorun True Colours AD JDO JDX SPDX GDX SDX WD/ABS
528 DALLA VALLE, C (Para District) Rozate Fuzz On Fire CD RA AD JDX FMCH ET DQ
534 Kolze, S (Munno Para) Tookurra Riva Song JDX AD RA CD TKS DQ
512 THREADGOLD, C Darcy JDX JDO AD GD SPD HSAs NFC

15/04/2023: Event 2e

Excellent Agility 600

Noeline Chapman STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
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COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 83.00; ROT

Place/Qual CAT#H
1 607
604

Handler (Club)

Kolze, S (Munno Para)

Carroll, L (Para District)
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CLUB: Para District Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 15/04/2023

Pedigree Name

R.Ch. Entrust Gone In Sixty Seconds UD RAE AD 47.22
Ublong Lord Bracken RA,TK.N, AD,JD

Dog's Time Course Faults

10

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

10.00
0.00 DQ

15/04/2023: Event 3
COURSE STATS (Length: 0)

-- JUMPING 200 - ROT ; SCT

-- JUMPING 300 - ROT ; SCT 83.00
-- JUMPING 400 - ROT ; SCT 83.00
-- JUMPING 500 - ROT ; SCT 83.00
-- JUMPING 600 - ROT ; SCT 83.00

Open Agility

Noeline Chapman

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Overall Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

1 Q 503 Butler, A

2 Q 514 Randall, H (Noarlunga)

3 Q 308 Comely, T

4 607 Kolze, S (Munno Para)

5 608 Barnes, J (ADCSA)
512 THREADGOLD, C
533 Newton, L (SDK&ODC INC)
605 Moore, B (SDK&ODC INC)
530 Lyon, J
504 Magarey, J
509 Adams, W (Gawler DTC)
404 Karutz, D (Munno Para)

Pedigree Name

AG.CH 500. KEE ADO. ADM. JDO. JDM. SD. GDX. PT. 35.20
Tooey ADO ADM JDO JDM GDX SD SPDX 44.14
Theglebe Lady Henrietta ADM, JDM,JDO, GD,SDX,SPDX, 46.48
R.Ch. Entrust Gone In Sixty Seconds UD RAE AD 38.38
Molly CCD RE ADX JD GD SDX SPD 55.66

Darcy JDX JDO AD GD SPD HSAs

ROZATE BUFFALLO GRASS ADX JDM JDO SPDX GD SD
LOVETORUN IN FULL FLIGHT JDO GDX JDM ADX SD
Albajail Dare to Dream RN JDM ADX SPD SD GD

Arajoel Merri Harriet GDX, SD, SPX, JD. AD.

SHARTOOZ LIGHTENING BOLT RE,HTM.A,FS.A,ADX,JD,SD,GD, SPD,TK.S.

Archer ADX JDM JDO GDX SDX

Dog's Time  Course Faults

0
0
0
5

10

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
0.00
0.00
5.00
10.00
NFC
DQ
DQ
DQ
0.00 DQ
WD/ABS
0.00 DQ
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CLUB: Para District Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 15/04/2023
508 Thomas, K Shimmy ADO ADX JDO JDM SPDX SD WD/ABS
511 Coulter, K (SAODC) Blazintails Silversands Canyon (Al) JDX JDO NFC
522 Taylor, S (Munno Para) Lovetorun True Colours AD JDO JDX SPDX GDX SDX NFC
15/04/2023: Event 4a Masters Agility 200 Noeline Chapman STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT ; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
15/04/2023: Event 4b Masters Agility 300 Noeline Chapman STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 87.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
308 Comely, T Theglebe Lady Henrietta ADM, JDM,JDO, GD,SDX,SPDX, 0.00 DQ
15/04/2023: Event 4c Masters Agility 400 Noeline Chapman STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 87.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 404 Karutz, D (Munno Para) Archer ADX JDM JDO GDX SDX 66.53 5 5.00
2 400 Karutz, D (Munno Para) Hudson ADM ADO2 JDM JDO2 GDM SDX SPDX 71.13 5 5.00
3 401 Moralee, K (Para District) Ch. Hillani Spaticus Lauds, CD, RE, TK.S, ADM, ADO, JDM, JD82.8PDX, SDX, GBX, ET 5.00
402 Stroet, J Silverblue Grand Old Time CD RN ADX JDX JDO GD SPD SD 0.00 DQ
15/04/2023: Event 4d Masters Agility 500 Noeline Chapman STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
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COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 87.00; ROT

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

1 Q 503 Butler, A

2 Q 501 Mudge, N
508 Thomas, K
530 Lyon, J
515 Warming, M (Noarlunga)
500 Hyson, J (Para District)
506 McCulloch, D (DGK&OC)
521 Warland, K
533 Newton, L (SDK&ODC INC)
509 Adams, W (Gawler DTC)
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CLUB: Para District Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 15/04/2023

Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
AG.CH 500. KEE ADO. ADM. JDO. JDM. SD. GDX. PT. 48.37 0.00
R CH Aurora CD RM RAE ADM ADO JDO2 JDM GDM SDM SP&IX93SAsd FS.S 0.00
Shimmy ADO ADX JDO JDM SPDX SD WD/ABS
Albajail Dare to Dream RN JDM ADX SPD SD GD DQ
Tookurra Seaside Serenade ADM, JDM, SPD, GD, JDO DQ
Lottie RN ADX JDM ADO JDO GD JC WD/ABS
O.CH.R.CH. Mystiqgue SWN TKI. RAE. ADO. ADX. JDX. JDO. GDX. SPDX.SDX. HTM.S. FS.N. JC. DQ
Albajail Call Me Maybe ADX ADO JDM JDO GD SD SPDX DQ
ROZATE BUFFALLO GRASS ADX JDM JDO SPDX GD SD DQ
SHARTOOZ LIGHTENING BOLT RE,HTM.A,FS.A,ADX,JD,SD,GD, SPD,TK.S. WD/ABS

15/04/2023: Event 4e Masters Agility 600
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 87.00; ROT

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 605 Moore, B (SDK&ODC INC)
608 Barnes, J (ADCSA)
601 Wauchope, N

Noeline Chapman STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time
LOVETORUN IN FULL FLIGHT JDO GDX JDM ADX SD 60.69
Molly CCD RE ADX JD GD SDX SPD

Windhway Layla RE ADX JDX JDO

Course Faults

10

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
10.00
0.00 DQ
DQ

15/04/2023: Event 5a
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 60.00; ROT
CAT# Handler (Club)

Masters Jumping 600

Place/Qual

1 605 Moore, B (SDK&ODC INC)

Rachael Fagan STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time

LOVETORUN IN FULL FLIGHT JDO GDX JDM ADX SD 44.35

Course Faults

5

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
5.00
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601 Wauchope, N
603 Lyon, J
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CLUB: Para District Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 15/04/2023

windhway Layla RE ADX JDX JDO
Albajail Watts Missing JDX SPDX RA

DQ
DQ

15/04/2023: Event 5b
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 60.00; ROT

Masters Jumping 500

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

1 Q 506 McCulloch, D (DGK&OC)

2 501 Mudge, N
500 Hyson, J (Para District)
508 Thomas, K
514 Randall, H (Noarlunga)
512 THREADGOLD, C
530 Lyon, J
503 Butler, A
515 Warming, M (Noarlunga)
521 Warland, K
511 Coulter, K (SAODC)
522 Taylor, S (Munno Para)
533 Newton, L (SDK&ODC INC)
525 Cox, N

Rachael Fagan STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults

O.CH.R.CH. Mystiqgue SWN TKI. RAE. ADO. ADX. JDX. JDO. GEBA33PDX.SDX. HITM.S. FS.N. JC. 0.00

R CH Aurora CD RM RAE ADM ADO JDO2 JDM GDM SDM SP&B04SAsd FS.S 10 10.00

Lottie RN ADX JDM ADO JDO GD JC

Shimmy ADO ADX JDO JDM SPDX SD 0.00
Tooey ADO ADM JDO JDM GDX SD SPDX

Darcy JDX JDO AD GD SPD HSAs

Albajail Dare to Dream RN JDM ADX SPD SD GD 0.00
AG.CH 500. KEE ADO. ADM. JDO. JDM. SD. GDX. PT. 0.00
Tookurra Seaside Serenade ADM, JDM, SPD, GD, JDO

Albajail Call Me Maybe ADX ADO JDM JDO GD SD SPDX

Blazintails Silversands Canyon (Al) JDX JDO

Lovetorun True Colours AD JDO JDX SPDX GDX SDX

ROZATE BUFFALLO GRASS ADX JDM JDO SPDX GD SD

Albajail Marley's Dream JDX

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

WD/ABS
WD/ABS
DQ
NFC
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ

15/04/2023: Event 5¢
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 60.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

Masters Jumping 400

Rachael Fagan STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
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1 402 Stroet, J

2 405 Moralee, K (Para District)
3 400 Karutz, D (Munno Para)
4 401 Moralee, K (Para District)
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CLUB: Para District Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 15/04/2023
Silverblue Grand Old Time CD RN ADX JDX JDO GD SPD SD 61.76 1.76
Ch. Wattavue Amelia Joy, CD, RE, JDX, AD, SD, SPD, JDO  64.60 4.60
Hudson ADM ADO2 JDM JDO2 GDM SDX SPDX 60.62 5 5.62
Ch. Hillani Spaticus Lauds, CD, RE, TK.S, ADM, ADO, JDM, JD66.8BDX, SDX, GBX, ET 11.68

15/04/2023: Event 5d
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 60.00; ROT

Masters Jumping 300

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 308 Comely, T
300 Watkins, F (Munno Para)

Rachael Fagan STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time
Theglebe Lady Henrietta ADM, JDM,JDO, GD,SDX,SPDX, 58.01
Ziggy CD,AD,JDX

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00

DQ

15/04/2023: Event 5e
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT ; ROT
CAT# Handler (Club)

Masters Jumping 200

Place/Qual

Rachael Fagan STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

15/04/2023: Event 6
COURSE STATS (Length: 0)

-- JUMPING 600 - ROT ; SCT 50.00

-- JUMPING 500 - ROT ; SCT 50.00

-- JUMPING 400 - ROT ; SCT

-- JUMPING 300 - ROT ; SCT 50.00

-- JUMPING 200 - ROT ; SCT

CAT# Handler (Club)

Open Jumping

Overall Place/Qual

Rachael Fagan STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
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503
506
521
502
514
308
603
534
504
607
501
608
520
511
512
507
600
528
509
513
500
505
508
605
522
529
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Butler, A

McCulloch, D (DGK&OC)
Warland, K

Warland, K

Randall, H (Noarlunga)
Comely, T

Lyon, J

Kolze, S (Munno Para)
Magarey, J

Kolze, S (Munno Para)
Mudge, N

Barnes, J (ADCSA)
Mudge, N

Coulter, K (SAODC)
THREADGOLD, C
Cockburn, K (SDK&ODC INC)
Stapledon, A (Para District)

DALLA VALLE, C (Para District)

Adams, W (Gawler DTC)
Irving-Rodgers, H (Noarlunga)
Hyson, J (Para District)
Knapp, R (Para District)
Thomas, K

Moore, B (SDK&ODC INC)
Taylor, S (Munno Para)
Winter, K

CLUB: Para District Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 15/04/2023

AG.CH 500. KEE ADO. ADM. JDO. JDM. SD. GDX. PT. 28.79

O.CH.R.CH. Mystigue SWN TKI. RAE. ADO. ADX. JDX. JDO. GEDGEPDX.SDX. HITM.S. FS.N. JC.

Albajail Call Me Maybe ADX ADO JDM JDO GD SD SPDX 32.02
Albajail Fair Maiden ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SDX SPDM 32.47

Tooey ADO ADM JDO JDM GDX SD SPDX 35.86
Theglebe Lady Henrietta ADM, JDM,JDO, GD,SDX,SPDX, 37.35
Albajail Watts Missing JDX SPDX RA 37.38
Tookurra Riva Song JDX AD RA CD TKS 45.12
Arajoel Merri Harriet GDX, SD, SPX, JD. AD. 33.17
R.Ch. Entrust Gone In Sixty Seconds UD RAE AD 34.68
R CH Aurora CD RM RAE ADM ADO JDO2 JDM GDM SDM SPB2XI8SAsd FS.S
Molly CCD RE ADX JD GD SDX SPD 49.96

BENNEVIS RE SPD

Blazintails Silversands Canyon (Al) JDX JDO

Darcy JDX JDO AD GD SPD HSAs

Tookurra Seaside Luv N Kisses

Comeby Team Bosnich CD RA JD ET CAA

Rozate Fuzz On Fire CD RA AD JDX FMCH ET
SHARTOOZ LIGHTENING BOLT RE,HTM.A,FS.A,ADX,JD,SD,GD, SPD,TK.S.
Edelevlek NuHope Summer Breeze TKS JD SWA CCD RN
Lottie RN ADX JDM ADO JDO GD JC

Thistledust Hennessy Black CCD RA JD AFCH CAA
Shimmy ADO ADX JDO JDM SPDX SD

LOVETORUN IN FULL FLIGHT JDO GDX JDM ADX SD
Lovetorun True Colours AD JDO JDX SPDX GDX SDX
SHEISRUBIE CCD RN JD GD

0

0

g o0 O O O O o

10

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
5.00
5.00
10.00
10.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

DQ
DQ
NFC
NFC
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
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309
516
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Lyon, J
Smith, L (ADCSA)

CLUB: Para District Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE:
Cadiz Skin Hair An Debonaire

Hudson

15/04/2023

DQ
0.00 DQ

15/04/2023: Event 7a

Excellent Jumping 600

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 55.00; ROT

Place/Qual
1 608
604
600

CAT# Handler (Club)

Barnes, J (ADCSA)
Carroll, L (Para District)
Stapledon, A (Para District)

Rachael Fagan STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time
Molly CCD RE ADX JD GD SDX SPD
Ublong Lord Bracken RA,TK.N, AD,JD
Comeby Team Bosnich CD RA JD ET CAA

45.65

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
5 5.00
DQ

DQ

15/04/2023: Event 7b

Excellent Jumping 500

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 55.00; ROT

Place/Qual
1 505
2 523
3 504

526
518
513
529
519
509
516

CAT# Handler (Club)

Knapp, R (Para District)

Ellis, J (Para District)
Magarey, J

Place, H (Munno Para)
Stapledon, A (Para District)
Irving-Rodgers, H (Noarlunga)
Winter, K

Lyon, J

Adams, W (Gawler DTC)
Smith, L (ADCSA)

Rachael Fagan STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time
Thistledust Hennessy Black CCD RA JD AFCH CAA 38.32
R.CH. Shartooz Spicks and Specks CDX. 42.36
Arajoel Merri Harriet GDX, SD, SPX, JD. AD. 45.48

Montego Gumby RE CCD JD

Thistledust in the Spotlight RA JD ET CAA

Edelevlek NuHope Summer Breeze TKS JD SWA CCD RN
SHEISRUBIE CCD RN JD GD

Delchoksky Blaze of Glory RN JD SD

SHARTOOZ LIGHTENING BOLT RE,HTM.A,FS.A,ADX,JD,SD,GD, SPD,TK.S.

Hudson

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

10 10.00
10 10.00
15 15.00
WD/ABS
DQ
0.00 DQ
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
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15/04/2023: Event 7c Excellent Jumping 400
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 55.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

403 Laxton, B (Para District)

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Para District Obedience Dog Club Inc
Rachael Fagan STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time

Lexie CCD JD

DATE: 15/04/2023

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
DQ

Course Faults

15/04/2023: Event 7d
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 55.00; ROT

Excellent Jumping 300

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 306 Smith, C (Para District)
2 301 Smith, C (Para District)

Rachael Fagan STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time
Ch Clarony Sweet Talkin Guy RN. TK.N. JD. 49.15
Neut Ch Ch Dygae Sweet Caroline AD, JDX, RA, TK.N 45.09

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00

5 5.00

15/04/2023: Event 7e
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT ; ROT
CAT# Handler (Club)

Excellent Jumping 200

Place/Qual

Rachael Fagan STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

15/04/2023: Event 8a Novice Jumping 600

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 55.00; ROT

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 606 Stokes, J (Para District)
2 602 Wills, B (Munno Para)
3 609 Sweeting, S (Para District)

607 Kolze, S (Munno Para)

Rachael Fagan STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time
Myriahill Burnt Gold 27.49
SAVANETA TOUCH THE SKY (Al) 28.28
Ollie 30.93

R.Ch. Entrust Gone In Sixty Seconds UD RAE AD

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0 0.00
5 5.00
5 5.00

DQ
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15/04/2023: Event 8b
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 55.00; ROT

Novice Jumping 500

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

1 Q 520 Mudge, N

2 Q 527 Hutchesson, J (DGK&OC)

3 531 Coburn, R (Para District)
535 Hyson, J (Para District)
532 Lawrence, J (Munno Para)
510 Pfau, Y
507 Cockburn, K (SDK&ODC INC)

CLUB: Para District Obedience Dog Club Inc

Rachael Fagan

Pedigree Name
BENNEVIS RE SPD
LOKI 501274AR
Thistledust Black Patch RN
JustAirlie
Noonbarra Madge
Tayona Walk With Me

Tookurra Seaside Luv N Kisses

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time

26.00
32.50
33.89

DATE: 15/04/2023

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0 0.00
0 0.00
10 10.00
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
0.00 DQ

15/04/2023: Event 8c
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 55.00; ROT
CAT# Handler (Club)

Novice Jumping 400

Place/Qual

1 Q 406 Elkins, N (Para District)

Rachael Fagan

Pedigree Name

Zoack Perfect Match

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time

44.36

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0 0.00

15/04/2023: Event 8d
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 55.00; ROT

Novice Jumping 300

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 305 Watkins, F (Munno Para)
2 Q 310 Larsen, D (Gawler DTC)
3 Q 309 Lyon, J
4 302 Baker, L (Para District)
304 Collins, M (Para District)

Rachael Fagan

Pedigree Name
Shelby AD JD
Tainquest All The Talk Al
Cadiz Skin Hair An Debonaire
Missy

Yarraview Charlie Blue Boy

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time

32.86
33.12
34.84
38.37

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
5 5.00
0.00 DQ
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CLUB: Para District Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE:

15/04/2023

15/04/2023: Event 8e
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 55.00; ROT
CAT# Handler (Club)

Novice Jumping 200

Place/Qual
200 Tyndall, R (SDK&ODC INC)

Rachael Fagan STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time

Kira

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
DQ

Course Faults

15/04/2023: Event 9a
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT ; ROT
CAT# Handler (Club)

Masters Agility 200

Place/Qual

Jane Caulton STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

15/04/2023: Event 9b
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 76.00; ROT
CAT# Handler (Club)

Masters Agility 300

Place/Qual

1 308 Comely, T

Jane Caulton STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time

Theglebe Lady Henrietta ADM, JDM,JDO, GD,SDX,SPDX, 55.42

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

10 10.00

15/04/2023: Event 9c
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 76.00; ROT

Masters Agility 400

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 400 Karutz, D (Munno Para)
2 Q 404 Karutz, D (Munno Para)
3 Q 402 Stroet, J
401 Moralee, K (Para District)

Jane Caulton STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
Hudson ADM ADO2 JDM JDO2 GDM SDX SPDX 63.89 0.00
Archer ADX JDM JDO GDX SDX 66.01 0.00
Silverblue Grand Old Time CD RN ADX JDX JDO GD SPD SD 71.23 0.00
Ch. Hillani Spaticus Lauds, CD, RE, TK.S, ADM, ADO, JDM, JDO, SPDX, SDX, GDX, ET 0.00 DQ
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CLUB: Para District Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 15/04/2023

15/04/2023: Event 9d Masters Agility 500 Jane Caulton STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 76.00; ROT

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 501 Mudge, N R CH Aurora CD RM RAE ADM ADO JDO2 JDM GDM SDM SPBB{394SAsd FS.S 5 5.00
2 530 Lyon, J Albajail Dare to Dream RN JDM ADX SPD SD GD 67.55 10 10.00
500 Hyson, J (Para District) Lottie RN ADX JDM ADO JDO GD JC WD/ABS
508 Thomas, K Shimmy ADO ADX JDO JDM SPDX SD WD/ABS
515 Warming, M (Noarlunga) Tookurra Seaside Serenade ADM, JDM, SPD, GD, JDO DQ
503 Butler, A AG.CH 500. KEE ADO. ADM. JDO. JDM. SD. GDX. PT. DQ
506 McCulloch, D (DGK&OC) O.CH.R.CH. Mystiqgue SWN TKI. RAE. ADO. ADX. JDX. JDO. GDX. SPDX.SDX. HTM.S. FS.N. JC. DQ
521 Warland, K Albajail Call Me Maybe ADX ADO JDM JDO GD SD SPDX DQ
533 Newton, L (SDK&ODC INC) ROZATE BUFFALLO GRASS ADX JDM JDO SPDX GD SD DQ
509 Adams, W (Gawler DTC) SHARTOOZ LIGHTENING BOLT RE,HTM.A,FS.A,ADX,JD,SD,GD, SPD,TK.S. WD/ABS

15/04/2023: Event 9e

Masters Agility 600

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 76.00; ROT

Jane Caulton STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 601 Wauchope, N Windhway Layla RE ADX JDX JDO 70.61 0.00
2 605 Moore, B (SDK&ODC INC) LOVETORUN IN FULL FLIGHT JDO GDX JDM ADX SD 50.69 15 15.00
608 Barnes, J (ADCSA) Molly CCD RE ADX JD GD SDX SPD DQ
15/04/2023: Event 10 Open Agility Jane Caulton STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
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COURSE STATS (Length: 0)
-- JUMPING 200 - ROT ; SCT

-- JUMPING 300 - ROT ; SCT 76.00
-- JUMPING 400 - ROT ; SCT 76.00
-- JUMPING 500 - ROT ; SCT 76.00

-- JUMPING 600 - ROT ; SCT 76.00
CAT# Handler (Club)

Overall Place/Qual

Q

1

2 Q
3 Q
4 Q

503
504
514
303
512
404
607
509
522
608
508
501
308
605
533

Butler, A

Magarey, J

Randall, H (Noarlunga)
Hedges, L (Para District)
THREADGOLD, C

Karutz, D (Munno Para)
Kolze, S (Munno Para)
Adams, W (Gawler DTC)
Taylor, S (Munno Para)
Barnes, J (ADCSA)
Thomas, K

Mudge, N

Comely, T

Moore, B (SDK&ODC INC)
Newton, L (SDK&ODC INC)

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Para District Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE:

Pedigree Name

AG.CH 500. KEE ADO. ADM. JDO. JDM. SD. GDX. PT.

Arajoel Merri Harriet GDX, SD, SPX, JD. AD.

Tooey ADO ADM JDO JDM GDX SD SPDX
AgCh(300) Cleo RA ADM JDM JDO GDX SDX SPDM
Darcy JDX JDO AD GD SPD HSAs

Archer ADX JDM JDO GDX SDX

R.Ch. Entrust Gone In Sixty Seconds UD RAE AD

SHARTOOZ LIGHTENING BOLT RE,HTM.A,FS.A,ADX,JD,SD,GD, SPD,TK.S.

Lovetorun True Colours AD JDO JDX SPDX GDX SDX
Molly CCD RE ADX JD GD SDX SPD
Shimmy ADO ADX JDO JDM SPDX SD

R CH Aurora CD RM RAE ADM ADO JDO2 JDM GDM SDM SPDX HSAsd FS.S

Theglebe Lady Henrietta ADM, JDM,JDO, GD,SDX,SPDX,
LOVETORUN IN FULL FLIGHT JDO GDX JDM ADX SD

15/04/2023
Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
39.10 0.00
46.92 0.00
53.76 0.00
70.40 0.00
NFC
0.00 DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
NFC
DQ
0.00 WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ
0.00 DQ

ROZATE BUFFALLO GRASS ADX JDM JDO SPDX GD SD

15/04/2023: Event 11a
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT ; ROT

Excellent Agility 200

Jane Caulton STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
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CLUB: Para District Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 15/04/2023
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
15/04/2023: Event 11b Excellent Agility 300 Jane Caulton STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 76.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 300 Watkins, F (Munno Para) Ziggy CD,AD,JDX 59.17 0 0.00
301 Smith, C (Para District) Neut Ch Ch Dygae Sweet Caroline AD, JDX, RA, TK.N DQ
15/04/2023: Event 11c Excellent Agility 400 Jane Caulton STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 76.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
405 Moralee, K (Para District) Ch. Wattavue Amelia Joy, CD, RE, JDX, AD, SD, SPD, JDO DQ
15/04/2023: Event 11d Excellent Agility 500 Jane Caulton STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 76.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
504 Magarey, J Arajoel Merri Harriet GDX, SD, SPX, JD. AD. DQ
524 Fagan, R Flatout Little Ripper (Al) CAA JDX SPDX AD GD SD DQ
522 Taylor, S (Munno Para) Lovetorun True Colours AD JDO JDX SPDX GDX SDX WD/ABS
517 Chapman, N (Gawler DTC) Millie RN JDX AD DQ
528 DALLA VALLE, C (Para District) Rozate Fuzz On Fire CD RA AD JDX FMCH ET DQ
534 Kolze, S (Munno Para) Tookurra Riva Song JDX AD RA CD TKS DQ
512 THREADGOLD, C Darcy JDX JDO AD GD SPD HSAs NFC
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CLUB: Para District Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 15/04/2023

15/04/2023: Event 11e Excellent Agility 600
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 76.00; ROT

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

1 607
604 Carroll, L (Para District)

Kolze, S (Munno Para)

Jane Caulton STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time
R.Ch. Entrust Gone In Sixty Seconds UD RAE AD 52.87
Ublong Lord Bracken RA,TK.N, AD,JD

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

5 5.00
DQ

15/04/2023: Event 12a Novice Agility 200
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT ; ROT

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

Jane Caulton STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

15/04/2023: Event 12b
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 76.00; ROT

Novice Agility 300

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 305 Watkins, F (Munno Para)
2 306 Smith, C (Para District)
3 310 Larsen, D (Gawler DTC)

Jane Caulton STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time
Shelby AD JD 45.50
Ch Clarony Sweet Talkin Guy RN. TK.N. JD. 52.55
Tainquest All The Talk Al 45.82

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0 0.00
5 5.00
10 10.00

15/04/2023: Event 12c
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 76.00; ROT
CAT# Handler (Club)

Novice Agility 400

Place/Qual

1 403 Laxton, B (Para District)

Jane Caulton STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time

Lexie CCD JD 54.70

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

10 10.00
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CLUB: Para District Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 15/04/2023

15/04/2023: Event 12d
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 76.00; ROT

Novice Agility 500

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 527 Hutchesson, J (DGK&OC)
2 505 Knapp, R (Para District)
3 525 Cox, N
4 516 Smith, L (ADCSA)
519 Lyon, J
510 Pfau, Y
523 Ellis, J (Para District)
518 Stapledon, A (Para District)
526 Place, H (Munno Para)
511 Coulter, K (SAODC)
513 Irving-Rodgers, H (Noarlunga)

Jane Caulton STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults

LOKI 501274AR 50.41 0
Thistledust Hennessy Black CCD RA JD AFCH CAA 57.38 5
Albajail Marley's Dream JDX 57.80 5
Hudson 46.59 10

Delchoksky Blaze of Glory RN JD SD

Tayona Walk With Me

R.CH. Shartooz Spicks and Specks CDX.

Thistledust in the Spotlight RA JD ET CAA

Montego Gumby RE CCD JD

Blazintails Silversands Canyon (Al) JDX JDO

Edeleviek NuHope Summer Breeze TKS JD SWA CCD RN

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00

5.00

5.00
10.00

DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
WD/ABS

15/04/2023: Event 12e
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 76.00; ROT

Novice Agility 600

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 600 Stapledon, A (Para District)
2 Q 609 Sweeting, S (Para District)
3 606 Stokes, J (Para District)
4 602 Wills, B (Munno Para)
603 Lyon, J

Jane Caulton STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults

Comeby Team Bosnich CD RA JD ET CAA 45.79 0
Ollie 52.04 0
Myriahill Burnt Gold 54.53 5
SAVANETA TOUCH THE SKY (Al) 60.93 10

Albajail Watts Missing JDX SPDX RA

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00

0.00

5.00
10.00

DQ
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CLUB: Para District Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 15/04/2023

15/04/2023: Event 13a

Novice Jumping 600

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 44.00; ROT

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 606 Stokes, J (Para District)
2 Q 609 Sweeting, S (Para District)
3 607 Kolze, S (Munno Para)
602 Wills, B (Munno Para)

Rose Ince

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
Myriahill Burnt Gold 25.20 0.00
Ollie 27.86 0.00
R.Ch. Entrust Gone In Sixty Seconds UD RAE AD 20.30 10 10.00
SAVANETA TOUCH THE SKY (Al) DQ

15/04/2023: Event 13b

Novice Jumping 500

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 44.00; ROT

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 527 Hutchesson, J (DGK&OC)
2 Q 531 Coburn, R (Para District)
520 Mudge, N
535 Hyson, J (Para District)
532 Lawrence, J (Munno Para)
510 Pfau, Y

Rose Ince

Pedigree Name
LOKI 501274AR
Thistledust Black Patch RN
BENNEVIS RE SPD
JustAirlie
Noonbarra Madge

Tayona Walk With Me

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
30.60 0.00
30.86 0.00
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
0.00 DQ

15/04/2023: Event 13c

Novice Jumping 400

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT ; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

Rose Ince

Pedigree Name

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
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15/04/2023: Event 13d Novice Jumping 300

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 44.00; ROT

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 305 Watkins, F (Munno Para)
2 Q 304 Collins, M (Para District)
3 310 Larsen, D (Gawler DTC)

309 Lyon, J

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Para District Obedience Dog Club Inc

Rose Ince

Pedigree Name
Shelby AD JD
Yarraview Charlie Blue Boy
Tainquest All The Talk Al
Cadiz Skin Hair An Debonaire

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time
23.76
26.37
28.21

DATE: 15/04/2023

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
0.00
5 5.00
DQ

15/04/2023: Event 13e Novice Jumping 200
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT ; ROT

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

Rose Ince

Pedigree Name

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

15/04/2023: Event 14a Excellent Jumping 600

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 51.00; ROT

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 600 Stapledon, A (Para District)
2 604 Carroll, L (Para District)
3 608 Barnes, J (ADCSA)

Rose Ince

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time
Comeby Team Bosnich CD RA JD ET CAA 37.10
Ublong Lord Bracken RA,TK.N, AD,JD 60.53
Molly CCD RE ADX JD GD SDX SPD 49.35

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

5 5.00
5 14.53
15 15.00

15/04/2023: Event 14b Excellent Jumping 500

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 51.00; ROT

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

1 Q 516 Smith, L (ADCSA)

Rose Ince

Pedigree Name

Hudson

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time

30.75

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0 0.00
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2 Q 518 Stapledon, A (Para District)
3 519 Lyon, J
4 505 Knapp, R (Para District)
5 504 Magarey, J
526 Place, H (Munno Para)
529 Winter, K
513 Irving-Rodgers, H (Noarlunga)
509 Adams, W (Gawler DTC)
523 Ellis, J (Para District)

CLUB: Para District Obedience Dog Club Inc
Thistledust in the Spotlight RA JD ET CAA
Delchoksky Blaze of Glory RN JD SD
Thistledust Hennessy Black CCD RA JD AFCH CAA
Arajoel Merri Harriet GDX, SD, SPX, JD. AD.
Montego Gumby RE CCD JD
SHEISRUBIE CCD RN JD GD
Edelevliek NuHope Summer Breeze TKS JD SWA CCD RN

DATE:

15/04/2023
45.99
43.41
48.31
29.55

10
15

SHARTOOZ LIGHTENING BOLT RE,HTM.A,FS.A,ADX,JD,SD,GD, SPD,TK.S.

R.CH. Shartooz Spicks and Specks CDX.

0.00
5.00
10.00
15.00
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ

15/04/2023: Event 14c Excellent Jumping 400

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 51.00; ROT

Rose Ince

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 403 Laxton, B (Para District) Lexie CCD JD 36.15 0 0.00
15/04/2023: Event 14d Excellent Jumping 300 Rose Ince STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 51.00; ROT

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 301 Smith, C (Para District)
2 306 Smith, C (Para District)

Pedigree Name Dog's Time
Neut Ch Ch Dygae Sweet Caroline AD, JDX, RA, TK.N 43.65
Ch Clarony Sweet Talkin Guy RN. TK.N. JD. 55.17

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
9.17

15/04/2023: Event 14e Excellent Jumping 200
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT ; ROT

Rose Ince

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
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Place/Qual

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CAT# Handler (Club)

CLUB: Para District Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 15/04/2023

Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

15/04/2023: Event 15

Open Jumping

COURSE STATS (Length: 0)

-- JUMPING 600 - ROT ; SCT 55.00
- JUMPING 500 - ROT ; SCT 55.00
- JUMPING 400 - ROT ; SCT

-~ JUMPING 300 - ROT ; SCT 55.00
-- JUMPING 200 - ROT ; SCT

Overall Place/Qual

1
2
3
4

Q

CAT# Handler (Club)

521
502
308
505
309
528
512
500
513
534
603
509
522
503
600

Warland, K

Warland, K

Comely, T

Knapp, R (Para District)

Lyon, J

DALLA VALLE, C (Para District)
THREADGOLD, C

Hyson, J (Para District)
Irving-Rodgers, H (Noarlunga)
Kolze, S (Munno Para)

Lyon, J

Adams, W (Gawler DTC)
Taylor, S (Munno Para)
Butler, A

Stapledon, A (Para District)

Rose Ince STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults

Albajail Call Me Maybe ADX ADO JDM JDO GD SD SPDX 39.85
Albajail Fair Maiden ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SDX SPDM 37.82
Theglebe Lady Henrietta ADM, JDM,JDO, GD,SDX,SPDX, 41.72
Thistledust Hennessy Black CCD RA JD AFCH CAA 48.32
Cadiz Skin Hair An Debonaire

Rozate Fuzz On Fire CD RA AD JDX FMCH ET

Darcy JDX JDO AD GD SPD HSAs

Lottie RN ADX JDM ADO JDO GD JC

Edeleviek NuHope Summer Breeze TKS JD SWA CCD RN

Tookurra Riva Song JDX AD RA CD TKS

Albajail Watts Missing JDX SPDX RA

SHARTOOZ LIGHTENING BOLT RE,HTM.A,FS.A,ADX,JD,SD,GD, SPD,TK.S.

Lovetorun True Colours AD JDO JDX SPDX GDX SDX
AG.CH 500. KEE ADO. ADM. JDO. JDM. SD. GDX. PT.
Comeby Team Bosnich CD RA JD ET CAA

0
5
5
5

0.00
5.00
5.00
5.00

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

DQ
WD/ABS
NFC
WD/ABS
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
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CLUB: Para District Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 15/04/2023
516 Smith, L (ADCSA) Hudson DQ
508 Thomas, K Shimmy ADO ADX JDO JDM SPDX SD WD/ABS
520 Mudge, N BENNEVIS RE SPD DQ
506 McCulloch, D (DGK&OC) O.CH.R.CH. Mystiqgue SWN TKI. RAE. ADO. ADX. JDX. JDO. GDX. SPDX.SDX. HTM.S. FS.N. JC. WD/ABS
605 Moore, B (SDK&ODC INC) LOVETORUN IN FULL FLIGHT JDO GDX JDM ADX SD WD/ABS
511 Coulter, K (SAODC) Blazintails Silversands Canyon (Al) JDX JDO DQ
514 Randall, H (Noarlunga) Tooey ADO ADM JDO JDM GDX SD SPDX DQ
504 Magarey, J Arajoel Merri Harriet GDX, SD, SPX, JD. AD. DQ
15/04/2023: Event 16a Masters Jumping 600 Rose Ince STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 50.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 605 Moore, B (SDK&ODC INC) LOVETORUN IN FULL FLIGHT JDO GDX JDM ADX SD 32.31 0 0.00
2 603 Lyon, J Albajail Watts Missing JDX SPDX RA 34.44 5 5.00
3 601 Wauchope, N Windhway Layla RE ADX JDX JDO 42.06 5 5.00
15/04/2023: Event 16b Masters Jumping 500 Rose Ince STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 50.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 503 Butler, A AG.CH 500. KEE ADO. ADM. JDO. JDM. SD. GDX. PT. 31.81 0 0.00
2 Q 525 Cox, N Albajail Marley's Dream JDX 44.69 0 0.00
3 501 Mudge, N R CH Aurora CD RM RAE ADM ADO JDO2 JDM GDM SDM SPBIX88SAsd FS.S 5 5.00
4 506 McCulloch, D (DGK&OC) O.CH.R.CH. Mystiqgue SWN TKI. RAE. ADO. ADX. JDX. JDO. GBX1&PDX.SDX. HbTM.S. FS.N. JC. 5.00
5 517 Chapman, N (Gawler DTC) Millie RN JDX AD 59.05 0 9.05

Generated by www.k9entries.com 18/04/2023 11:35:39 pm



6 530
508
512
521
515
511
522
533
500

Lyon, J

Thomas, K
THREADGOLD, C
Warland, K

Warming, M (Noarlunga)
Coulter, K (SAODC)
Taylor, S (Munno Para)
Newton, L (SDK&ODC INC)
Hyson, J (Para District)

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Para District Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 15/04/2023

Albajail Dare to Dream RN JDM ADX SPD SD GD 40.51 10
Shimmy ADO ADX JDO JDM SPDX SD

Darcy JDX JDO AD GD SPD HSAs

Albajail Call Me Maybe ADX ADO JDM JDO GD SD SPDX

Tookurra Seaside Serenade ADM, JDM, SPD, GD, JDO

Blazintails Silversands Canyon (Al) JDX JDO

Lovetorun True Colours AD JDO JDX SPDX GDX SDX

ROZATE BUFFALLO GRASS ADX JDM JDO SPDX GD SD

Lottie RN ADX JDM ADO JDO GD JC

10.00

0.00

WD/ABS
NFC

DQ
DQ
DQ

WD/ABS
DQ

WD/ABS

15/04/2023: Event 16¢

Masters Jumping 400

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 50.00; ROT

Rose Ince STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 405 Moralee, K (Para District) Ch. Wattavue Amelia Joy, CD, RE, JDX, AD, SD, SPD, JDO 40.05 0 0.00
2 Q 401 Moralee, K (Para District) Ch. Hillani Spaticus Lauds, CD, RE, TK.S, ADM, ADO, JDM, JD@5.3B8DX, SDX, GDX, ET 0.00
3 Q 400 Karutz, D (Munno Para) Hudson ADM ADO2 JDM JDO2 GDM SDX SPDX 46.92 0 0.00
4 402 Stroet, J Silverblue Grand Old Time CD RN ADX JDX JDO GD SPD SD 51.18 5 6.18
15/04/2023: Event 16d Masters Jumping 300 Rose Ince STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 50.00; ROT

Place/Qual
1 Q 300
308

CAT# Handler (Club)

Watkins, F (Munno Para)
Comely, T

Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults

Ziggy CD,AD,JDX 41.09 0
Theglebe Lady Henrietta ADM, JDM,JDO, GD,SDX,SPDX,

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00

DQ
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*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Para District Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 15/04/2023
15/04/2023: Event 16e Masters Jumping 200 Rose Ince STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT ; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
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